Fur folgende Hunde wurden Zuchtzulassungsbescheide erstellt:

Affenpinscher

CREA DIEM OLAF

BARETRIEWER'S KUNIGUNDE

QUE SERA VOM BUTZEMANNHAUS
SCARLETT VOM DREIECKSHOF

GOLD NUGGET VOM ROMERSBERGER HOF
GOLDEN GIRL VOM ROMERSBERGER HOF
Zwergpinscher-rot

ALMINORIS EGO EXCALIBUR
Zwergpinscher-schwarz-rot

DIAMOND EGOIST FII-FAVORITKA
DUFFYCO'S ENRICO

DUFFYCO'S FILIPO

MOSTLY HARMLESS DEBBIE
ALICE VOM MUCKUMER LAND
YELENA VOM SCHUTZENGRUND
ELVIS VOM STROMBERG

Deutscher Pinscher-rot

UMA AGITA (FCI)

UNFORGETTABLYGP HECTOR'S HEIDI
ALICE VOM APPELTAL

DAMAI MAYBEL VOM KAISER HAUS
MIRAI-PACO VOM RODERAUER ELBLAND
NICE-NOELLE VOM RODERAUER ELBLAND
NILS-OLE VOM RODERAUER ELBLAND
JETTE VON DER SCHILLI RANCH

NIKITA VON DER SUD-HEIDE

Deutscher Pinscher-schwarz-rot

ALLANIA GRAND VAMP LADY
FREYR NEIT KONSTANTIN

MILAN, LE JOLI-COEUR DES FRINGANTS COMPLICES

10U00025
10000404
10000409
10000395
10000378
10000376

02002776

02U00112
02002825
02002827
02002770
02002810
02002919
02002498

03U00099
03U00108
03005470
03005338
03005004
03005362
03005357
03004952
03005561

03U00104
03U00101
03U00107

URMELCHEN-TESSA Z ZADZIORNEGO GANGU STAR OF ELUNE 03U00109

VERO-THYSON VOM APPELTAL

ZARA VOM APPELTAL

DUNDEE VOM BISSINGER SEE
BARONESS-SISSI VON DER BLAUEN SCHNEID
FERO VOM BRUCHSTEIN

BUGADI'S ISHANI

BALMANI VOM KAISER HAUS

DAMAI DEXTER VOM KAISER HAUS
ABENDSTERNCHEN SUNNY VOM KONIGSHERZ
CACAOTRAUMCHEN VOM KONIGSHERZ
FREYR NEIT KALINDA

PINA VOM NORDKRISTALL

QUINN VOM NORDKRISTALL

ZIPPO VON DER RHEINEBENE

03004975
03005313
03005164
03004608
03004426
03005177
03004149
03005333
03005156
03005446
03U00102
03005400
03005523
03004029



GAJUS VOM ROBINIENHOF

BUBI VOM ROTHER WARTTURM

ROCKY BALBOA VOM SCHUTZENGRUND
SCHRODER VON DER SCHWALMAUE
TRUE ANGEL BASCIA VON DER SCHWALMAUE
PRINCESS VOM SCHWARZEN JUWEL
RAIKO VOM STERNENTOR

ULANI ANGEL VOM STERNENTOR
MONA-LISA VOM SYLBACHTAL

DON BRUNO DE LA VILLE DE HAMBURG
ANABEL VOM WEITMOOQOS

ANNIE LENNOX VON DER WILDEN WUTZ
Deutscher Pinscher

QUORA VOM NORDKRISTALL
PINCH-HIT'S SAMU
Zwergschnauzer-pfeffer-salz

CHANCE LULU ASTRONAUT

CLARITA

NEWGATE FRILL'S GIN TONIC

RUSSKIY ASSORTI'C KONSUELLA NIKA MAYOS
AMIGO-YUSTIN VOM AHRENSFELD
ANNABELL VOM AHRENSFELD
HARRY-POTTER VON DER DALKE
CELINA-COURAGE VON DER HOLLEDAU
VLOCKE VOM KOLBENWEIHER
WILLOW VOM KOLBENWEIHER

DREAM GIRL VOM LAUSBUBENECK
COCO CHANEL VOM LINDENSTERN
ROCCIS TINA-MARIE

JESKO VOM ROMERSBERGER HOF
FOREVER YOURS VOM SIRIUS

ANI FIA VOM WATERMANNBERG
BENNY VOM ZOLLERBLICK

BONNY VOM ZOLLERBLICK
Zwergschnauzer-schwarz

CHANEL CUIR DE RUSSIE S TAGANIEGO ROGA
ONLY YOU ELDZH HOPE

ALVESS-THYRON VON BEVYS-PARADISE-PARK
AYOKA-NANI VON BEVYS-PARADISE-PARK
BLACK BEATLE'S O-HANNIBAL-FURIAELISA
TWILIGHT VON DEN BLACK DIAMOND

URSUS VON DEN BLACK DIAMOND

FRANZI VOM BOSENBERG

HAPPY VOM BRASCHOSSER LAND

GONZO VON DEN BREUKERS

LEO VOM BUNKERBERG

MONA LISA VOM BUNKERBERG
CARLO-COLUCCI VOM CASTILIENBERG

03004625
03004541
03005060
03005318
03005482
03005243
03003881
03005299
03005620
03005084
03005658
03005456

03005528
03005228

40U00080
40U00076
40U00077
40U00075
40002804
40002806
40002794
40002580
40002702
40002741
40002778
40002687
40002739
40002722
40002698
40002461
40002690
40002695

41000157
41U00156
41006257
41006258
41005960
41005985
41006095
41006011
41006141
42006391
41006001
41006139
41006162



DEVILS DARLING CABALA GIRL
ICE-CUBE VOM GOLDBACHTAL
STELLA VOM HOLDERSTOCK
ENERGY-LENNY VON DER JASMIN
XENA VOM LOHBERG

BRIANA VOM MODENBACH

ENZO VOM OTTERMEER

VIVIAN VON DER POSTSAULE
FLASH VOM SALMBACHTAL
FRIDA VOM SALMBACHTAL
CORONA VON DER SCHAVENER HEIDE

X-MEN-PASCHA VON DER SCHAVENER HEIDE

ONLY FOR YOU VOM SCHLOSSBERG
ANGEL VOM SCHWARZEN PHANTOM
ASIA VOM SCHWARZEN PHANTOM
VELVET-EMMA VOM SCHWENTINETAL
EMY MAJATI'S VOM SPAKENBERG
XIAO-XARA VON DER STUMPFENBURG
TILL OLE VON DEN TASDORFER WIESEN
ENZO-ELMAR VOM WASSERTURM
ELANE VOM WENDEHAMMER
ZIBIRIAN'S MAD MAX

ZIBIRIAN'S MALINKA FUR DONNERSMARK
Zwergschnauzer-schwarz-silber

BRILLIANT SHAPED Z DIXIE

FAMOUS THORIN GRAND CALVERA
FLERDIMON FIREFOX

FRISCO VON EDLEM GEMUT (FCI)
HOUSE KAZAK FORZA

PEACE OF MIND HELLOWEEN
POWERSLAVE HELLOWEEN

SCEDIR MIA FARROW-NA

SWISS ROYAL TOUCH JOE COOL
ZANDRO VOM AHRENSFELD
ZARLESSA VOM AHRENSFELD
ART'MARANT ON POINT

ART'MARANT ORGANZA

BLACK BEATLE'S MILLA-MEILI

LARA FANTASTIC VOM BOMMERHOLZ
FAITHFULL-CONNOR VON DEN BREUKERS
KALA VOM FOCKENBERG

EILEEN VOM GRAUEN PAPAGEI
GRACE VOM GRAUEN PAPAGEI
HENRIETTE VOM HASETALER LAND
SUNSHINE VOM HELLA-HOF

EMMA VOM HIGHLANDER

KIWI VON DEN KLEINEN WUSTLINGEN
MARYLOU VON DEN KLEINEN WUSTLINGEN
ZORA VON DER LIEBESGROTTE

41005768
41005819
41005998
41005905
41006054
41005486
41006128
41005816
41006041
41006045
41006030
41004462
41006270
41006088
41006089
41006024
41005887
41006229
41006243
41004116
41005989
41006183
41006189

42U00126
42U00137
42U00135
42U00134
42000133
42U00139
42U00138
42000129
42U00132
42006427
42006428
42006308
42006307
42006153
42005015
42006059
42006221
42006329
42006611
42006476
42006018
42006037
42006212
42006434
42006593



CRAZY-PEARL VON LUTZIFERS CASTLE

IT'S NAOMI VON LUTZIFERS CASTLE
AGRIPPINA ZUR OTTENSTEINER HOCHEBENE
QUANTA COSTA S. H. VON DEN PARTHEWIESEN
QUIONA VON DEN PARTHEWIESEN

SORAYA VON DEN PARTHEWIESEN

LIV VOM REISERBERG

MONTANA VOM ROMERSBERGER HOF

JANIS JOPLIN VOM RURBUTTENSTEIG
NATURE-ONE VOM SCHLOSSBERG

LITTLE BOSS DI SENATORE

INKA'DOR OF TAITA'S USHABTI

MARTHA VOM UNTEREN NIEDERRHEIN
CAMILL OF VICTORIOUS ANGELS
VOYAGER'S VICO DE ARGENTINO
Zwergschnauzer-weif3

FRANCESCA'S WHITE KING FIGARO-B

GRACE VOM BRIEM-TEAM

BARBARELLA VON BURG BENTHEIM
DWAYNE THE ROCK DE LOS CUATRO VALLES
SUELITA EL JOYERO DE LA MARGAUX

UNO AMORE DONNA VOM HELLA-HOF

VERY NICE BOY VOM HELLA-HOF
MATRIX-CELEBRATION VOM LANDESKRONER WEIHER
NIKITA VOM LANDESKRONER WEIHER

GLEN VON DER LANDGRAFENBORNQUELLE
NATHAN DER WEIRE VOM MULLERHOF

NEO VOM MULLERHOF

LIMITED EDITION VOM RUHRTAL

OVER THE MOON VOM RUHRTAL

PAULA VOM RUHRTAL

PEQUENO PERRO VOM RUHRTAL

DIETO'LLE VOM SCHATZ DER INKA
POCAHONTAS MA TéA VOM SCHWARZEN OPAL
PEARL OF NIGHT VON SNOWWIND

XEBEC MOET ICE IMPERIAL
Schnauzer-pfeffer-salz

CELOZIJA ZY VAIVORYKSTE

DOMUS LETITIA CINOTEE

ELU NADUA ALARM BESKYD

NETTL GREIT PONDERABLE VICTORY
BRUNO THE BOSS VOM ACHTERPLATZCHEN
CONCEPCION VOM ACHTERPLATZCHEN
CRISTOBAL VOM ACHTERPLATZCHEN
LILLIFEE VOM ALTEN KRAMERHOF
LLOYD VOM EIFELPARADIES
WICKET-GIZMO VOM FIDIBUS
YOUNG-WOTAN VON DER FISCHER MEUTE

42005687
41006082
42006271
42006277
42006281
42006461
42006404
42006341
42006527
42006599
42006383
42006134
42006452
42006203
42006117

43U00079
43001061
43001387
43001361
43001223
43001339
43001377
43001336
43001393
43001324
43001408
43001410
43001197
43001314
43001333
43001329
43001346
43001300
43001403
43001309

50U00051
50U00049
50U00046
50U00053
50003364
50003531
50003525
50003030
50003318
50003395
50003109



ZINO-URMELE VON DER FISCHER MEUTE
OCCO VON HALAMASCH

PIEFKE VON HALAMASCH

FLOH VOM LUTMARSER TAL

IXAT VOM MOISBURGER BERG

WANJA VON DEN PANKETEUFELN

WILLI WITTIG VON DEN PANKETEUFELN
ICEMANN PEPPER VON DER ROHER HOHE
ITSCHY VON DER ROHER HOHE

TOBI VON DER STUMPFENBURG

MIRO VOM WESENSWART

NOLLO VOM WIESENSPRUNG
Schnauzer-schwarz

FLOCKE VON DEN BLACK-RANCHERN
LADYKRACHER VOM BRIEM-TEAM
CHERNI TALISMAN BALALEIKA
HILLARY VON DER FORTUNA-RANCH
FRAUKE VOM HASETALER LAND
ILONA VOM HASETALER LAND

QUIRL VOM KAISER BARBAROSSA
CARL-BRUNO VOM LAND DER VOGTE
QUINN ENZO VOM MANDELROSCHEN
FIENE VON DER SCHNAPSBRENNEREI
DANKO VON DEM STORCHENBRUNNEN
VALERIE VOM TAL DER KONIGE
INDIANA VON DER TALMUHLE

OHLA VON DER TALMUHLE

OLGA VON DER TALMUHLE

RIVAGE RENDEZVOUS VON DER THELERSAULE
BASCO VON DER ZIRBELNUSS
Riesenschnauzer-pfeffer-salz

EOS PANDORA VON AMBER

KURFURSTIN SUNNY VON DEN HOHENACKERN
BRYONY VOM MICHEL

BANJA VOM SCHENKENWALD

OTIS AUS DER UCKERMARK
Riesenschnauzer-schwarz

ASJA V. BERGHERBOS
FERENGINAR'S AMADEUS
FERENGINAR'S ANTON SCOUT

GIPSY VON BEAUTY BOOTY

GRINCH GRUMMEL VOM STEDEPARK
LETO LARAN GOLDEST DANUBIUS
ORIGINAL ORRY GOLDEST DANUBIUS
OXA DYAS POLAND (FCI)

PANCHO RADINIE

SANTINO RADINIE

TAKTIKA ART FOREVER FEJA

50003327
50003266
50003462
50003487
50003461
50003417
50003415
50003378
50003380
50003312
50003199
50003299

51003870
51004125
51004273
51004291
51004216
51004318
51004062
51002912
51004405
51004044
51003974
51004225
51004058
51004311
51004310
51004241
51004132

60001065
60001143
60001115
60001074
60001106

61U00178
61U00172
61U00173
61U00171
61U00164
61U00147
61U00169
61U00181
61U00176
61U00182
61U00174



TAKTIKA ART FUGA

HAAKON VON ANN-CHATEAU
HARMONY VON ANN-CHATEAU
MUCK VOM BEISETAL

PIZZA VOM BEISETAL

AMIRA VON BERGHOFEN

WILLA SURPRISE VON BLACKMOORE
HOLLY VON DER BLUTENSTADT ORSOY
BARONESSE VON BUBLINGSHAUSEN
GEKKO VON ELBERFELD

LAVA VON ELBERFELD

LUNA VON ELBERFELD

ORCAN VON ELBERFELD

QUITTE VON ELBERFELD

BUFFY VOM ELFENPUTZ
RAMES VON ERMADA

ILOY VON DER GEISTERMUHLE
JANOSCH VON DER GEISTERMUHLE
JOSEFINE VON DER GEISTERMUHLE
HOT GIRL ADORA VOM GLONNTAL
BIGGI VOM GROREN ZAUBERER

XARI VOM HASETALER LAND

XISCO VOM HASETALER LAND

CHICO VOM HATZBACHTAL

CHILI VOM HATZBACHTAL

CIRA VOM HATZBACHTAL

EBBY VOM HATZBACHTAL

KAGURA VOM HELLA-HOF

RUSSIAN STANDARD VOM HELLA-HOF
MIRO VOM HEXENWALD
REVOLUTION RUDI VON DER ILMENAU
SUMA VON DER ILMENAU

FLORIDA VOM KEILERBERG

PIA VOM KLEINEN BUFFEL

PRINZ VOM KLEINEN BUFFEL

TILO VOM KLINGSGARTEN

ALISSA VON DER KURFURSTENAUE
RINGO VOM LINDELBRUNN

URMEL VOM LINDELBRUNN

GINIE'S BABE VON LUTZIFERS CASTLE
CENZO VOM MEISSNER LAND

CORA VOM MEISSNER LAND

NARMIA VOM MEPHISTOPHELES
NEXT WIZARD VOM MEPHISTOPHELES
ELDO VOM MUHLENSTEIN

DULCINEE VOM NORDEXPRESS
HAZEL-GRACE VOM POGGENFEHN
HONEY OF ROYAL'S ISLAND

CADOG VOM SACHSENSTERN

61U00159
61014607
61014612
61014021
61014674
61013445
61014532
61014120
61014651
61013076
61013595
61013594
61014146
61014683
61015569
61015292
61014595
61015150
61015152
61015133
61015115
61013529
61013527
61013708
61013711
61013714
61014169
61012574
61014057
61014479
61015094
61015465
61015008
61015456
61015455
61015290
61014540
61013574
61014816
61014915
61014892
61014899
61014404
61014397
61012299
61014717
61015040
61013376
61014695



CLEOPATRA VOM SACHSENSTERN
LIESELOTTE VON SANKT SYLVESTRIS
OLYMPIA VON DER SATANS MEUTE

BLACK-CLARA VON DER SCHAVENER HEIDE

ZOE VOM SCHIENFATT

HERO TITAN VOM SCHLOR EHRENBERG
KLIFF VOM SCHLOR EHRENBERG

LAIK LAZARUS VOM SCHLOR EHRENBERG

MERCEDES-EXCELLENCE VOM SCHLOSSBERG

YARA VON DER SCHONBURG

ZUMBA VON DER SCHONBURG

ARTHUR VOM SCHWANENTEICH

BETTI VOM SCHWANENTEICH

CALLY VOM SCHWANENTEICH

ICHIGO VOM SCHWARZEN HUMOR
QUANDA-MAY VOM SCHWARZEN OPAL
GROODE DEERN VOM SCHWEDENSPEICHER
DASCHA VOM STOLZENSTERN

DEJA VU VOM STOLZENSTERN

VELVET VON DER STUMPFENBURG

VINE VON DER STUMPFENBURG
MADDOX VON DER TALMUHLE

MISS MONEYPENNY VON DER TALMUHLE
NICK NACK VON DER TALMUHLE

CAMY VON DER TECK

ORO OLIMPICO VON DER THELERSAULE
QUINESSE QUINDI VON DER THELERSAULE
A. KALLE VON TINI'S MEUTE

BE-HAPPY VON TINI'S MEUTE

TENYA VOM UNICORN

VOYAGER'S WENDY WILLIAMS
KIM-JALTA VON DER WAFFENSTADT SUHL
LADY VON DER WAFFENSTADT SUHL
BAILEY VOM WALDBLICK

KIRA VOM WASSERSCHLOR

LOKI VOM WASSERSCHLOR

AGATHE POWER VOM WEINHOF

CONNOR VOM WEINHOF

ZIBIRIAN'S KALINKA

ZIBIRIAN'S LASSE

Stand: 09.09.2019

61014698
61014412
61014745
61014762
61014732
61014157
61015140
61015504
61015276
61014513
61015348
61013281
61014302
61015248
61014792
61015163
61014993
61015204
61015205
61014707
61014713
61014931
61014938
61015034
61014835
61013542
61014778
61014942
61015428
61015022
61015082
61013619
61015385
61012611
61014271
61015297
61012286
61014765
61014387
61015327



